75. Bezirksgruppenschiessen 2025 Einzelrangliste
Militarschitzen Gunzgen
75. Bezirksgruppenschiessen - Stgw 57/03; Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Strobel Markus 1958V  Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsche KA 94 97 3PK

2 LenzRené 1959V  Boningen, Militarschitzen 0357 98 97 2 PK

3 Pliss Willi 1963V  Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen 0357 97 96 1PK

4  Vogel Daniel 1961V  Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen 90 o7 95

5 Pluss Flavia 1992 E  Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen 0357 92 95

6 von Arx Severin 1957V  Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen 0357 o7 94

7 Wenger Johann Ulrich 1968 S Gunzgen, Militdrschitzen 0357 99 94

8 Lotscher Dominik 1985 E Daniken, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 95 94

9 Leibundgut Kevin 1990 E Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen 0357 a1 94

10 Blattner Dominic 1992 E  Gretzenbach, Schitzengesellschaft 90 98 94 1PK
11 Tell Leona 2008 U21 Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen 90 o5 93

12 Pfister Markus 1949 SV Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 0357 95 93

13 Rickenbacher Markus 1969 S Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft KA 99 93

14 Wyss Matthias 1988 E Boningen, Militarschitzen 0357 93 93

15 Ziegler Peter 1941 SV Gretzenbach, Schitzengesellschaft 0357 97 92

16 Uldry René 1953 SV Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen 0357 93 92

17 Wyss Markus 1957V  Boningen, Militarschitzen 0357 93 92

18 von Arx Josef 1960V  Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen 0357 90 92

19 Borner Markus 1961V  Boningen, Militarschitzen 0357 o7 92

20 Munzinger Viktor 1963V Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen 0357 98 92 1PK
21 Kohler René 1964V  Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen 0357 94 92

22 Bourquin Joél 1988 E  Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 0357 98 92

23 Gloor Tamira 2005 U21 Boningen, Militarschiitzen 90 87 91

24 Glnter Fritz 1949 SV Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen 0357 96 91

25 Wyss Edgar 1963V  Boningen, Militarschitzen 0357 89 91

26 Bircher René 1978 S  Obererlinsbach, Schitzengesellschaft 90 94 91

27 Burkhalter Alfred 1950 SV Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen 0357 95 90

28 Meier Max 1955 SV Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen 0357 92 90

29 Perren Kurt 1961V  Fulenbach-Kappel,Schitzengesellsche 03 57 97 90

30 Hierholzer Robert 1961V Obergosgen, Schitzengesellschaft 0357 95 90 1PK
31 Kyburz Peter 1962V  Obergdsgen, Schitzengesellschaft 0357 97 90

32 Pfister Romeo 1965V  Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 95 90

33 Schmid Martin 1980 E Niedererlinsbach, Schitzenbund 90 99 90

34 Gemperle Simon 1987 E  Obererlinsbach, Schitzengesellschaft 0357 94 90

35 Wyss Fabian 1995 E Boningen, Militarschiitzen 90 100 90

36 Peier Martin 1949 SV Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen 0357 s8s 89

37 Hodel Hans 1952 SV Belchen, Schiitzenverein 0357 94 89

38 Blattner René 1962V Gretzenbach, Schitzengesellschaft 0357 93 89

39 Vonhuben Beat 1970 S  Obererlinsbach, Schitzengesellschaft 0357 96 89

40 Trissel Martin 1972 S Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen 0357 84 89 1PK
41 Eng Oliver 1982 E  Obererlinsbach, Schitzengesellschaft 90 97 89

42 lli Toni 1987 E  Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 0357 93 89

43 Vogel Marc 1993 E Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen 0357 98 89

44 Schmidt Franz 1955 SV Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsche 03 57 93 88

45 Rass Franz 1955 SV Gretzenbach, Schitzengesellschaft 0357 93 88

46 Schalt Silvano 1959V Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen 0357 93 88

47 John Robert 1960V Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen 90 96 88

48 Bartschi Lucas 1967 S Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen 0357 87 88

VereinsWK 3.9.0.9 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 1 von 3 05.10.2025, 17:24:34



75. Bezirksgruppenschiessen 2025
Militarschitzen Gunzgen

Einzelrangliste

75. Bezirksgruppenschiessen - Stgw 57/03; Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Roétheli Silvan

Frei Martin
Luchsinger Martin
Hilfiker Rudolf
Zingrich Walter
Friker Jorg

Egger Karin

von Arx Ramon
Marti Ramona
Hodel Werner
Stumpf Samantha
Baumann Jannick
Vogeli Fabian
Kissling Leon
Graber Tobias
Bucher Roland
Lischer lvan

Bitzer Levin
Hunsperger Svenja
Peier Heinz
Richner Hermann
Rudolf von Rohr Peter
Peier Markus
Freidig Richard
Hermann Otto
Robert André
Gubler Patrick
Zehnder Rolf
Bircher Luzian
Hunsperger Sophia
Kissling Hugo
Jaggi Marcel
Junker Jwan
Fluckiger Hansruedi
Locher Bruno
Zehnder Daniel
Haudenschild Nico
Eggnauer Dennis
Friedli Hans-Rudolf
Kupfer Markus
Kupfer André
Schenker Sofia
Gloor Sandrina
Junker Paul
Vonhuben Antje
Peier Stefan
Solothurnmann Richard
Miller Daniel

VereinsWK 3.9.0.9 - www.vereinswk.ch

Verein
1975S Obergdsgen, Schitzengesellschaft
1986 E  Obergdsgen, Schitzengesellschaft
1987 E  Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
1949 SV Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsche
1952 SV Obererlinsbach, Schitzengesellschaft
1967 S Gretzenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
1974 S  Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
1994 E Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
1997 E  Daniken, Schiitzengesellschaft
1956V  Belchen, Schiitzenverein
1994 E Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
1994 E  Fulenbach-Kappel, Schitzengesellsche
2001 E Boningen, Militarschitzen

2008 U21 Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen

2007 U21 Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
1960V Niedererlinsbach, Schitzenbund
2001 E Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen

2007 U21 Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen

2005 U21 Belchen, Schiitzenverein

1945 SV Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen

1946 SV Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen

1948 SV Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsche
1953 SV Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen

1954 SV Belchen, Schiitzenverein

1956V  Gretzenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
1961V Obergdsgen, Schitzengesellschaft
1964V Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen

1986 E  Daniken, Schiitzengesellschaft

2009 U17 Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
2008 U21 Belchen, Schitzenverein

1947 SV Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsche
1948 SV Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsche
1955 SV Belchen, Schiitzenverein

1963V Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsche
1971S Wisen, Schiitzengesellschaft

1953 SV Daniken, Schiitzengesellschaft
2006 U21 Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
2006 U21 Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
1948 SV Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

1954 SV Gretzenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
1958V  Gretzenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
1985 E Obererlinsbach, Schitzengesellschaft
2010 U17 Boningen, Militarschitzen

1945 SV Belchen, Schiitzenverein

1966 S  Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
1967 S Obergdsgen, Schitzengesellschaft
1952 SV Gretzenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
1964V Obergdsgen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Seite 2 von 3

Spg
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

0357
90
0357
90
90
90
90
90
90

KA
90
90

0357
0357
0357
0357
90
0357
90
0357
90
90
90
0357

KA
90
90
90

02 57
90
90

0357

0357
90
90
90
90
90

0357

0357

0357

88
87
94
99
94
94
91
90
85
91
92
88
76
98
89
87

93
96
97
90
89
92
81
83
94
87
90
83
84
89

94
89
96
87
91
93
92
82
93
90
91
7
79
95
86
82

Punkte
88
88 1PK
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86 1PK
86
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84 1PK
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83 1PK
83
83
83
82
81
81
81
81
81
81 1PK
80
80
80
80
79
79

05.10.2025, 17:24:34



75. Bezirksgruppenschiessen 2025 Einzelrangliste
Militarschitzen Gunzgen
75. Bezirksgruppenschiessen - Stgw 57/03; Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
97 Pliss Urs 1970S Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen 0357 85 79
98 Flury Stefan 1972 S Niedererlinsbach, Schitzenbund KA 80 79
99 Schmid André 1979 S Niedererlinsbach, Schitzenbund 90 97 79
100 Hertig Thomas 1979 S Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen KA 73 79 1PK
101 Kissling Roman 2005 U21 Belchen, Schitzenverein 90 90 78
102 Aregger Josef 1950 SV Wisen, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 84 78
103 Kiupfer Anton 1950 SV Gretzenbach, Schitzengesellschaft 0357 88 78
104 Mathiuet Heinrich 1956V  Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft 90 86 78
105 Spielmann Timo 1999 E Obergdsgen, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 98 78
106 Buser Natalie 2006 U21 Niedererlinsbach, Schitzenbund 90 a1 77
107 von Daniken Richard 1995 E Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 0357 93 77
108 Lotscher Kilian 2011 U17 Boningen, Militdrschitzen 90 91 76
109 Steiner Jan 2003 E Déaniken, Schitzengesellschaft 90 74 76
110 Uldry Florian 1986 E  Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen 90 68 75 1 PK
111 Hilfiker Werner 1948 SV Obergdsgen, Schitzengesellschaft 90 62 74
112 Eng Dominik 1980 E  Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 75 73
113 Keiser Ernst 1931 SV Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsche KA 8s 71
114 Pfister Bernhard 1948 SV Obererlinsbach, Schitzengesellschaft 90 93 71
115 Mori Walter 1951 SV Belchen, Schitzenverein 0357 92 71
116 Zumstein Marie 1945 SV Obergdsgen, Schitzengesellschaft 90 76 70
117 Gloor Aurelio 2008 U21 Boningen, Militarschiitzen 90 89 69
118 Ellenberger Janis 2008 U21 Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen 90 74 69
119 Ziegler Peter-Urs 1963V Gretzenbach, Schitzengesellschaft 90 86 69
120 Meier Rudolf 1952 SV Obergdsgen, Schitzengesellschaft 90 71 68 1PK
121 Schmid Marik 2009 U17 Niedererlinsbach, Schiitzenbund 90 79 64
122 Hochstrasser Tim 2007 U21 Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 67 61
123 Vogeli Kilian 2012 U17 Boningen, Militarschiitzen 90 76 60
124 Hanni Fadri 2010 U17 Boningen, Militarschitzen 90 71 60
125 Kissling Jonas 2007 U21 Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen 90 82 56
126 Friker Markus 1943 SV Gretzenbach, Schitzengesellschaft 0357 85 46

VereinsWK 3.9.0.9 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 3von 3 05.10.2025, 17:24:34



