75. Bezirksgruppenschiessen 2025 Militärschützen Gunzgen

75. Bezirksgruppenschiessen - Stgw 57/03; Ordonnanz

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte	
1	Strobel Markus	1958 V	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesellscha	KA	94	97	3 PK
2	Lenz René	1959 V	Boningen, Militärschützen	03 57	98	97	2 PK
3	Plüss Willi	1963 V	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	97	96	1 PK
4	Vogel Daniel	1961 V	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	90	97	95	
5	Plüss Flavia	1992 E	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	92	95	
6	von Arx Severin	1957 V	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	97	94	
7	Wenger Johann Ulrich	1968 S	Gunzgen, Militärschützen	03 57	99	94	
8	Lötscher Dominik	1985 E	Däniken, Schützengesellschaft	90	95	94	
9	Leibundgut Kevin	1990 E	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	91	94	
10	Blattner Dominic	1992 E	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	98	94	1 PK
11	Tell Leona	2008 U21	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	90	95	93	
12	Pfister Markus		Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	95	93	
13	Rickenbacher Markus	1969 S	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	KA	99	93	
14	Wyss Matthias	1988 E	Boningen, Militärschützen	03 57	93	93	
15	Ziegler Peter	1941 SV	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	97	92	
16	Uldry René		•	03 57	93	92	
17	Wyss Markus	1957 V	Boningen, Militärschützen	03 57	93	92	
18	von Arx Josef	1960 V	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	90	92	
19	Borner Markus	1961 V	Boningen, Militärschützen	03 57	97	92	
20	Munzinger Viktor	1963 V	Dulliken, Engelbergschützen	03 57	98	92	1 PK
21	Kohler René	1964 V	Dulliken, Engelbergschützen	03 57	94	92	
22	Bourquin Joël	1988 E	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	98	92	
23	Gloor Tamira		Boningen, Militärschützen	90	87	91	
24	Günter Fritz		Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	03 57	96	91	
25	Wyss Edgar	1963 V	Boningen, Militärschützen	03 57	89	91	
26	Bircher René	1978 S	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	94	91	
27	Burkhalter Alfred	1950 SV	•	03 57	95	90	
28	Meier Max		Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	92	90	
29	Perren Kurt	1961 V	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesellscha	03 57	97	90	
30	Hierholzer Robert	1961 V	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft		95	90	1 PK
31	Kyburz Peter	1962 V	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	97	90	
32	Pfister Romeo	1965 V	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	95	90	
33	Schmid Martin	1980 E	Niedererlinsbach, Schützenbund	90	99	90	
34	Gemperle Simon	1987 E	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	94	90	
35	Wyss Fabian	1995 E	Boningen, Militärschützen	90	100	90	
36	Peier Martin	1949 SV	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	03 57	88	89	
37	Hodel Hans	1952 SV	Belchen , Schützenverein	03 57	94	89	
38	Blattner René	1962 V	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaft		93	89	
39	Vonhuben Beat	1970 S	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	96	89	
40	Trüssel Martin	1972 S	Dulliken, Engelbergschützen	03 57	84	89	1 PK
41	Eng Oliver	1982 E	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	97	89	
42	Illi Toni	1987 E	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	93	89	
43	Vogel Marc	1993 E	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	98	89	
44	Schmidt Franz	1955 SV	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesellscha	03 57	93	88	
45	Räss Franz	1955 SV	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	93	88	
46	Schalt Silvano	1959 V	Dulliken, Engelbergschützen	03 57	93	88	
47	John Robert	1960 V	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	90	96	88	
48	Bärtschi Lucas	1967 S	Dulliken, Engelbergschützen	03 57	87	88	

75. Bezirksgruppenschiessen 2025 Militärschützen Gunzgen

75. Bezirksgruppenschiessen - Stgw 57/03; Ordonnanz

			<u> </u>				
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte	
49	Rötheli Silvan	1975 S	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft	90	88	88	
50	Frei Martin	1986 E	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft	90	87	88	1 PK
51	Luchsinger Martin	1987 E	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	90	94	88	
52	Hilfiker Rudolf	1949 SV	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesellscha	90	99	87	
53	Zingrich Walter	1952 SV	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	94	87	
54	Friker Jörg	1967 S	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	94	87	
55	Egger Karin	1974 S	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	90	91	87	
56	von Arx Ramon	1994 E	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	90	87	
57	Marti Ramona	1997 E	Däniken, Schützengesellschaft	90	85	87	
58	Hodel Werner	1956 V	Belchen, Schützenverein	03 57	91	86	
59	Stumpf Samantha	1994 E	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	90	92	86	
60	Baumann Jannick	1994 E	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesellscha	90	88	86	1 PK
61	Vögeli Fabian	2001 E	Boningen, Militärschützen	90	76	86	
62	Kissling Leon	2008 U21	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	90	98	85	
63	Graber Tobias	2007 U21	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	89	85	
64	Bucher Roland	1960 V	Niedererlinsbach, Schützenbund	90	87	85	
65	Lüscher Ivan	2001 E	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	KA	83	85	
66	Bitzer Levin	2007 U21	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	90	93	84	
67	Hunsperger Svenja	2005 U21	Belchen, Schützenverein	90	96	84	
68	Peier Heinz	1945 SV	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	03 57	97	84	
69	Richner Hermann	1946 SV	Dulliken, Engelbergschützen	03 57	90	84	
70	Rudolf von Rohr Peter	1948 SV	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesellscha	03 57	89	84	1 PK
71	Peier Markus		Dulliken, Engelbergschützen	03 57	92	84	
72	Freidig Richard		Belchen , Schützenverein	90	81	84	
73	Hermann Otto	1956 V	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	83	84	
74	Robert André	1961 V	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft	90	94	84	
75	Gubler Patrick	1964 V	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	03 57	87	84	
76	Zehnder Rolf	1986 E	Däniken, Schützengesellschaft	90	90	84	
77	Bircher Luzian		Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	83	83	
78	Hunsperger Sophia		Belchen , Schützenverein	90	84	83	
79	Kissling Hugo		Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesellscha		89	83	
80	Jäggi Marcel		Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesellscha	KA	89	83	1 PK
81	Junker Jwan		Belchen, Schützenverein	90	94	83	IFK
82	Flückiger Hansruedi	1963 V	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesellscha	90	89	83	
83	Locher Bruno	1903 V 1971 S	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	90	96	83	
84	Zehnder Daniel		Däniken, Schützengesellschaft	02 57		82	
85	Haudenschild Nico		Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	87 91	81	
86	Eggnauer Dennis		Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	91	81	
87	Friedli Hans-Rudolf		, ,	03 57		81	
			Walterswil SO, Feldschützen		92		
88	Küpfer Markus		Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	82	81 94	
89	Küpfer André	1958 V	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	93	81 01	4.50
90	Schenker Sofia	1985 E	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	90	81	1 PK
91	Gloor Sandrina		Bolingen, Militärschützen	90	91	80	
92	Junker Paul	1945 SV	·	90	77	80	
93	Vonhuben Antje	1966 S	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	79	80	
94	Peier Stefan	1967 S	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft		95	80	
95	Solothurnmann Richard	1952 SV	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	86	79 7 9	
96	Müller Daniel	1964 V	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	82	79	

75. Bezirksgruppenschiessen 2025 Militärschützen Gunzgen

75. Bezirksgruppenschiessen - Stgw 57/03; Ordonnanz

			<u> </u>				
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte	
97	Plüss Urs	1970 S	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	03 57	85	79	
98	Flury Stefan	1972 S	Niedererlinsbach, Schützenbund	KA	80	79	
99	Schmid André	1979 S	Niedererlinsbach, Schützenbund	90	97	79	
100	Hertig Thomas	1979 S	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	KA	73	79	1 PK
101	Kissling Roman	2005 U21	Belchen , Schützenverein	90	90	78	
102	Aregger Josef	1950 SV	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	90	84	78	
103	Küpfer Anton	1950 SV	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	88	78	
104	Mathiuet Heinrich	1956 V	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	90	86	78	
105	Spielmann Timo	1999 E	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft	90	98	78	
106	Buser Natalie	2006 U21	Niedererlinsbach, Schützenbund	90	91	77	
107	von Däniken Richard	1995 E	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	93	77	
108	Lötscher Kilian	2011 U17	' Boningen, Militärschützen	90	91	76	
109	Steiner Jan	2003 E	Däniken, Schützengesellschaft	90	74	76	
110	Uldry Florian	1986 E	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	90	68	75	1 PK
111	Hilfiker Werner	1948 SV	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft	90	62	74	
112	Eng Dominik	1980 E	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	75	73	
113	Keiser Ernst	1931 SV	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesellscha	KA	88	71	
114	Pfister Bernhard	1948 SV	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	93	71	
115	Möri Walter	1951 SV	Belchen , Schützenverein	03 57	92	71	
116	Zumstein Marie	1945 SV	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft	90	76	70	
117	Gloor Aurelio	2008 U21	Boningen, Militärschützen	90	89	69	
118	Ellenberger Janis	2008 U21	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	90	74	69	
119	Ziegler Peter-Urs	1963 V	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	86	69	
120	Meier Rudolf	1952 SV	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft	90	71	68	1 PK
121	Schmid Marik	2009 U17	Niedererlinsbach, Schützenbund	90	79	64	
122	Hochstrasser Tim	2007 U21	Obererlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	90	67	61	
123	Vögeli Kilian	2012 U17	⁷ Boningen, Militärschützen	90	76	60	
124	Hänni Fadri	2010 U17	⁷ Boningen, Militärschützen	90	71	60	
125	Kissling Jonas	2007 U21	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	90	82	56	
126	Friker Markus	1943 SV	Gretzenbach, Schützengesellschaft	03 57	85	46	